
HONDA TRACK EXPERIENCE 2021

19 - 21 February 2021
Result of Practice
ROOKIE SESSION 5

Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Laps
Max

Speed

045 Press 2:02.666 41 210.05

031 2:17.123 6 14.4572 14.457 192.16

042 2:17.345 6 0.2223 14.679 193.86

004 2:18.032 6 0.6874 15.366 200.76

022 2:23.852 6 5.8205 21.186 174.26

021 2:24.671 4 0.8196 22.005 173.16

003 2:28.169 4 3.4987 25.503 183.46

024 2:28.494 4 0.3258 25.828 179.76

023 2:32.009 3 3.5159 29.343 172.85

030 2:51.426 5 19.41710 48.760 146.25

008 Press11 125.71

Clerk of the Course
 
                              
 

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:02.666  in lap  4  by  nbr. 045 : Press ()
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